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Competitor(s)

Alexis Conroy / Karlee Dahlen

Nataya Lenart / Reka Fodor

Jada Gardecki / Ashlyn Hunter

Kyra Sauve / Kacie Vandemark

Chelsea Presakarchuk / Samantha Presakarchuk
Jodanna Hutchings / Ava Sanderson

Kelsey Coulter / Merissa Robinson

Emma Pattison / Chelsea West

Layla Klein / Rebecca Sudnik

Megan Shoemaker / Rebecca Schwertner

Club

Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC

Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC
Manning Figure Skating Club/Mannin
Grovedale FSC/Grovedale FSC
Manning Figure Skating Club/Mannin
Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC
Manning Figure Skating Club/Mannin
Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC

Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC

Mile Zero FSC/Mile Zero FSC

Michele Sutherland

Date:  3-Mar-2014

Totem Interclub Competition

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

9:44:03PM

Pomeroy Sports Centre
Feb 28 to Mar 2, 2014

Intro Pair (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

IN

26.72
26.66
23.98
21.84
20.39
19.02
18.98
15.91
15.89
15.00

26.72
26.66
23.98
21.84
20.39
19.02
18.98
15.91
15.89
15.00

Controller Signature




